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1st Novice
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460
457
440
438
436
419
413
410
382
363
344
333
330
290
290
285
271
268
215
204
183
177
98
74
69
68
65
61
37
32
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41
69
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47
23
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24
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85
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8Y
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65
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83
61
97

> YOKOHAMA 2012 cuassic sTock

demon tseks, ; HATCH CHAMPIONSHIP

Driver
* = Rookie Award
Contender

Damian Cottrell
Matt Rozier

Paul Thorpe
Edward Cooper
Martin Cayzer
Andy Philpotts
Derek Rozier
Lee Scott
Andrew Lightfoot
Keith Morgan
Imran Khan*
Daniel Gibson
Ryan Lowry*
Martyn Fowdrey
Alan Duly

Phil Wilson*
Thomas Langford*
Michael Williamson
Mark Webster
Colin Thorpe
Alex Hall
Richard Herbert
Gregory Dowie
Matthew Stubington
Andrew Knight
Charles Briggs
Phillip Burden
Bill Pariera

Noel Moffitt
Jamie Howells*
Peter Dixon
Oliver Thoday
John Hill

Car

Vauxhall Nova GTE
Peugeot 205 Gti
Ford Fiesta XR2i
Vauxhall Nova GTE
Ford Fiesta XR2i
Ford Fiesta XR2i
Peugeot 205 Gti
Ford Fiesta XR2i
Ford Fiesta XR2
Suzuki Swift GTI
Ford Fiesta XR2
Ford Fiesta XR2
Ford Fiesta XR2i
Ford Fiesta XR2
Ford Fiesta XR2i
Ford Fiesta XR2
Peugeot 205 Gti
Ford Fiesta XR2
Ford Fiesta XR2i
Ford Fiesta XR2
Ford Fiesta XR2
Ford Fiesta XR2
Ford Fiesta XR2
Peugeot 205 Gti
Peugeot 205 Gti
Peugeot 205 Gti
Ford Fiesta XR2
Citroen AX Gti
Peugeot 205 Gti
Ford Fiesta XR2
Ford Fiesta XR2
Ford Fiesta XR2
Peugeot 205 Gti

R1
50
30
42
41
45
44
39
47

36
43
37
31

32
30

33
38
35
40

34

R2
44
46
42
38
47
43
36
50
41
33
40
34
26
39
28
27
30
29
35
32
37

31

R3
47
38
43
44
40
42
41
50
45
37

36
32

34

39

35
33

31

R4

47
51
43
38
44
39
42
45
36

40
32
34
33

41
35
37

R5
42
48
40
45
41
89
43

35
44
38
36
50
34

33

37

32

R6
47
50

44
45

41

40
37
43
39
36
43
35
32

33

34
38

R7
41
43
44
50

33
38
47
39
36
43

37
45

31
40
34
35

32

R8
44
47

45
43
40
42

39
38
51

33
41
34
37

36

&

R9 |R10 R1l R12
42 | A7 | 47 @ 50
47 1 38 43 | 48
50 45 40 | 43
40 @ 43 41 @ 42
42 1 50 @ 45
38 | 41 44 44
46 41 43 | 1
44 1 44 | 45 | 40
43 150 1 |39
38 37
39 | 41
3536 37 1
34 1 30 36
39 | 37
31 ] 31| 32
33 33 33| 32
41 | 39

32| 34
37 | 30
36|35 35 3

36 38
34 34

29 31
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